11:48 am Mon 20 May, 24 Concordia Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location

Thu 10/08/2015 4:30 pm Concordia University Room 100

Thu 10/15/2015 4:30 pm Concordia University Room 100

Thu 02/11/2016 3:30 pm Concordia Media Center/Library
Tue 05/10/2016 3:30 pm Concordia Faculty Dining Room
Wed 08/24/2016 4:30 pm Concordia Room 100

Wed 08/31/2016 4:30 pm Concordia Room 100

Wed 09/07/2016 4:30 pm Concordia Room 100

Wed 09/14/2016 4:30 pm Concordia Room 100

Wed 09/21/2016 4:30 pm Concordia Room 100

Wed 09/28/2016 4:30 pm Concordia Room 100

Wed 10/05/2016 4:30 pm Concordia Room 100




